
‭PROGRAM CLOSURE SCHEDULE FOR 2025/2026‬
‭Bright Beginners Family Day Care LLC will be closed on:‬

‭Independence Day‬ ‭July 4, 2025 (Friday)‬

‭Center Closed for Vacation‬ ‭July 14th through July 25th, 2025‬

‭Labor Day‬ ‭September 1, 2025 (Monday)‬

‭Indigenous Peoples Day/Columbus Day‬ ‭October 13, 2025, (Monday)‬

‭Professional Development Day‬ ‭October 24, 2025 (Friday)‬

‭Veteran’s Day‬ ‭October 11, 2025 (Tuesday)‬

‭Thanksgiving Day‬ ‭November 27, 2025 (Thursday)‬

‭Day After Thanksgiving‬ ‭November 28, 2025 (Friday)‬

‭Christmas Holidays‬ ‭Dec 24, 2025- Jan 2, 2026‬

‭Martin Luther King, Jr. Day‬ ‭January 19, 2026 (Monday)‬

‭Professional Development Day‬ ‭February 13, 2026 (Friday)‬

‭President’s Day‬ ‭February 16, 2026 (Monday)‬

‭Professional Development Day‬ ‭April 10, 2026 (Friday)‬

‭Patriot’s Day‬ ‭April 20, 2026 (Monday)‬

‭Memorial Day‬ ‭May 25, 2026 (Monday)‬

‭Professional Development Day‬ ‭June 5, 2026 (Friday)‬

‭Juneteenth‬ ‭June 19, 2026 (Friday)‬

‭The center is closed for vacation‬ ‭July 13 through July 24th, 2026‬

‭Bright‬ ‭Beginners‬ ‭Daycare‬ ‭LLC‬ ‭may‬ ‭have‬ ‭to‬ ‭close‬ ‭due‬ ‭to‬ ‭inclement‬ ‭weather‬ ‭or‬
‭emergencies.‬‭Bright‬‭Beginners‬‭will‬‭inform‬‭you‬‭of‬‭closings‬‭in‬‭inclement‬‭weather‬‭through‬
‭text‬ ‭messages‬ ‭or‬ ‭phone‬ ‭calls.‬ ‭Also,‬ ‭check‬‭the‬‭state‬‭website‬‭for‬‭the‬‭state‬‭of‬‭emergency‬
‭closings.‬


